L=~ L =

SHRIDEV!

- SHRIDEVI INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING AND TECHNOLOGY, TUMKUR-572 106
DEPARTMENT OF ARTIFICIAL INTELLIGENCE AND DATA SCIENCE ENGINEERING

ESTD: 2002

CALENDAR OF EVENTS

V' Semester BE September 2024 to Jan 2025 Session

NOVEMBER

Date

01/11/24

02/11/24

03/11/24

04/11/24

05/11/24

0&/11/24

Q7/11/24

oa/11/24

09/11/24

10/11/24

11/11/24

Date

01/12/24

Bali Padyami

02/12/24

03/12/24

# HODs Meeting

04/12/24

05712724

0&/12/24

07/12/24

08/12/24

09/12/24

10712724

11712724

12/11/24

12712724

13/11/24

153/12/24

1411724

15/11/24

16/11/24

17/11/24

18/11/24

19/11/24

20/11/24

21711724

22/11/24

23/11/24

24/11/24

25/11/24

26/11/24

2T/11/24

28/11/24 (Thu

29/11/24 (Fri

30411724 | Sat

14/12/24

15/12/24

16/12/24 IA Test - IIT
17/12/24 IA Test - IIT
18/12/24 |Wed IA Test - IIT
= 19/12/24
20/12/24 $Deptl activity
21/12/24
Mo of Working Days: 18

Date Date Activities
09/11/24 01/10/24
10/11/24 02/10/24

= 11/11/24 03/10/24
12/11/24 |Thu 04/10/24
13/11/24 |Fri 05/10/24
14/11/24 |Sat 06/10/24
15/11/24 |Sun 07/10/24
16/11/24 |Mon 08/10/24
17/11/24 |Tue 05/10/24
18/11/24 |Wed 10/10/24
19/11/24 |Thu 11/10/24
20/11/24 |Eri 12/10/24
21/11/24 |Sat 13/10/24

= 22/11/24 |Sun 14/10/24
23/11/24 |Mon 15/10/24
24/11/24 |Tue 16/10/24
25/11/24 |Wed 17/10/24
26/11/24 |Thu *[ 18/10/24
27/11/24 |Fri 19/10/24
28/11/24 |Sat 20/10/24
29/11/24 |Sun 21/10/24
30/11/24 |Mon # HODs Meeting 22/10/24

No of Working Days: 19 23/10/24

24/10/24

N = 2s/10/24
26/10/24

] 27/10/24
Edusation is the passport to the future, for 2e/10/24

—| tomorrow belengs to those who prepare for it

today. 29/10/24

N 30/10/24

N 31/10/24

] No of Working Days: 23
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